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CORNER14  max14 mm

black anodized                                        
1000mm 
2000mm 

A4010021
A4020021

white painted
1000mm 
2000mm 

A4010001
A4020001

profile LED CORNER14 EF/Y

LIGHTING ANGLES

O60 O30

two-sided adhesive tape
76340000

ending CORNER14 

 ending CORNER14
 
 A4080022
 A4080001
 A4080002
 A4080040

ending CORNER14
 
 A4070022
 A4070001
 A4070002
 A4070040

ending CORNER14 
with hole 

 ending CORNER14 
 with hole 
 A4060022
 A4060001
 A4060002
 A4060040

 ending CORNER14 
 with hole 
 A4050022
 A4050001
 A4050002
 A4050040

g r e y
white
black
silver

g r e y
white
black
silver

anodized                                    
1000mm 
2000mm 

A4010020
A4020020
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white 

1000mm

2000mm
A2030038

A2040038

frosted

1000mm 

2000mm 
A2030039

A2040039

transparent

1000mm 

2000mm 
A2050016

A2060016

white

1000mm 

2000mm 
A2050038

A2060038

transparent

1000mm 

2000mm 
A2030016

A2040016

c o v e r
s l i d e E

c o v e r
c l i c k  F

mounting plate Y flexible 
A2090019

LED stripeCorner LED Profile

standard lengths: 1000, 2000mm; 
max. length 4000mm;
length above 2000mm - own collection

ENDING THICKNESS INCREASES 
THE LENGTH OF THE PROFILE
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corner profile 30 or 60 degree; 
can be used as a lighting inside cabinets, 
wardrobes and cupboards; 
can be mounted directly or by 
mounting plate  
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/set = 2pcs/ /set = 2pcs/
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mounting plate Y cone flexible 
A2130019

/set = 2pcs/ /set = 2pcs/

ending

covers

TOPMET Light  K.Kłosowicz  M.Wiśniewski Sp. J.  OFFICE & FACTORY ADDRESS: Ostrowska 354, 61-312 Poznań,  POLAND  
tel. +48 61 87 27 500, fax. +48 61 87 27 518  biuro@topmet.pl, www.topmet.pl
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bulk packaging 
of 10 sets = 20 pcs 

 MOQ  = 1 bulk packaging 
 (10 sets)

1 set = 2 pcs 


